Crispy Chicken Tender Salad - Adult

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Salad

Ingredients

Measurement
2 Cup
2 Ounce

2 Ounce

1 Ounce

4 Each
1 Ounce
4 Slice

2 Gram

1.00

1.00 Each

Lunch

Entree

No Cook

DistPart #

735787

283951

834770

150250

569551

596973

418439

824940

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

Calories 834.38 Protein 19.55¢g
Fat 72.31g SaturatedFat 14.12g
Trans Fat 0.00g Cholesterol 92.48mg
Carbohydrates 29.44g Fiber 6.52¢g
Sugar 9.90g Sodium 1091.65mg
Iron 3.93mg Vitamin C 85.40mg
Vitamin A 11921.14IU Calcium 228.94mg
Description Preparation Instructions

LETTUCE ROMAINE CHOP 6-2 RSS

CHIX TNDR WGRAIN FC 4-8 TYS

BACON TKY CKD 12-50CT JENNO Crumbled

CHEESE CHED MLD SHRD 4-5#
COMM

TOMATO CHERRY 11 MRKN

ONION RED JUMBO 10 P/L

CUCUMBER SELECT 24CT MRKN

DRESSING RNCH CNTRY PKT 60-
1.5Z PMLL



